
Indiánský běh ve Wilsoňáku 24. 4. 2016

Celkové pořadí
Pořadí 
celkové

Start. 
číslo

Příjmení a jméno Kateg. Poř. Roč. nar. Příslušnost Výkon Ztráta

1 3 Juřenčáková Iveta Z 1 1993 00:17:30
2 17 Prochazkova Tereza Z 2 1990 00:18:03 00:33
3 1 Kalová Jitka ZV 1 1973 SK Skol Brno 00:18:04 00:34
4 19 Balšínková Marie Z 3 1980 00:19:58 02:28
5 20 Vlachova Hutova Eliska Z 4 1988 00:20:22 02:52
6 21 Šolcová Eva Z 5 1984 Ski Žabiny 00:20:32 03:02
7 13 Valentová Klára ZV 2 1973 00:21:10 03:40
8 9 Maršálková Pavlína Z 6 1987 00:21:38 04:08
9 197 Telecký Tomáš MV 1 1975 SK Skol Brno 00:21:59 04:29

10 15 Gajdošíková Vlasta Z 7 1977 00:22:44 05:14
11 14 Hořínková Jana ZV 3 1965 Střelka Brno 00:22:59 05:29
12 16 Zitová Iva ZV 4 1959 00:23:43 06:13
13 8 Kolouchová Ivana ZV 5 1967 00:23:53 06:23
14 6 Nevřivová Barbora ZJ 1 1998 Ski Žabiny 00:24:16 06:46
15 10 Kolomá Andrea Z 8 1978 Na pohodu s.r.o. 00:24:17 06:47
16 18 Misařová Eliška Z 9 1987 00:24:39 07:09
17 5 Šmejkalová Klára ZJ 2 1998 Ski Žabiny 00:24:47 07:17
18 11 Pernicová Markéta Z 10 1988 00:24:51 07:21
19 2 Zlámalová Markéta Z 11 1978 00:25:29 07:59
20 12 Stehnová Kamila ZV 6 1969 00:27:13 09:43
21 7 Jančíková Pavla Z 12 1994 00:27:47 10:17
22 4 Hoplíčková Petra ZV 7 1974 00:28:21 10:51

Ženy
Pořadí 
celkové

Start. 
číslo

Příjmení a jméno Kateg. Poř. Roč. nar. Příslušnost Výkon Ztráta

1 3 Juřenčáková Iveta Z 1 1993 00:17:30
2 17 Prochazkova Tereza Z 2 1990 00:18:03 00:33
4 19 Balšínková Marie Z 3 1980 00:19:58 02:28
5 20 Vlachova Hutova Eliska Z 4 1988 00:20:22 02:52
6 21 Šolcová Eva Z 5 1984 Ski Žabiny 00:20:32 03:02
8 9 Maršálková Pavlína Z 6 1987 00:21:38 04:08

10 15 Gajdošíková Vlasta Z 7 1977 00:22:44 05:14
15 10 Kolomá Andrea Z 8 1978 Na pohodu s.r.o. 00:24:17 06:47
16 18 Misařová Eliška Z 9 1987 00:24:39 07:09
18 11 Pernicová Markéta Z 10 1988 00:24:51 07:21
19 2 Zlámalová Markéta Z 11 1978 00:25:29 07:59
21 7 Jančíková Pavla Z 12 1994 00:27:47 10:17

Ženy "J"
Pořadí 
celkové

Start. 
číslo

Příjmení a jméno Kateg. Poř. Roč. nar. Příslušnost Výkon Ztráta

14 6 Nevřivová Barbora ZJ 1 1998 Ski-Žabiny 00:24:16 06:46
17 5 Šmejkalová Klára ZJ 2 1998 Ski Žabiny 00:24:47 07:17

Ženy "V"
Pořadí 
celkové

Start. 
číslo

Příjmení a jméno Kateg. Poř. Roč. nar. Příslušnost Výkon Ztráta

3 1 Kalová Jitka ZV 1 1973 SK Skol Brno 00:18:04 00:34
7 13 Valentová Klára ZV 2 1973 00:21:10 03:40

11 14 Hořínková Jana ZV 3 1965 Střelka Brno 00:22:59 05:29
12 16 Zitová Iva ZV 4 1959 00:23:43 06:13
13 8 Kolouchová Ivana ZV 5 1967 00:23:53 06:23
20 12 Stehnová Kamila ZV 6 1969 00:27:13 09:43
22 4 Hoplíčková Petra ZV 7 1974 00:28:21 10:51

VÝSLEDKY ‐ 3,5 km



Nehodnoceni
Pořadí 
celkové

Start. 
číslo

Příjmení a jméno Kateg. Poř. Roč. nar. Příslušnost Výkon Ztráta

9 197 Telecký Tomáš Mx 1 1975 SK Skol Brno 00:21:59 04:29


